
分数 本段人数 累计人数

100 19 19

99 5 24

98 29 53

97 23 76

96 36 112

95 40 152

94 57 209

93 68 277

92 80 357

91 101 458

90 118 576

89 129 705

88 137 842

87 163 1005

86 204 1209

85 214 1423

84 204 1627

83 231 1858

82 283 2141

81 303 2444

80 328 2772

79 375 3147

78 394 3541

77 420 3961

76 456 4417

75 432 4849

74 503 5352

73 473 5825

72 466 6291

71 527 6818

70 484 7302

69 501 7803

68 471 8274

67 486 8760

66 468 9228

65 450 9678

64 386 10064

63 406 10470

62 364 10834

61 322 11156

60 328 11484

59 307 11791

58 245 12036

57 262 12298

56 227 12525

55 206 12731

54 145 12876

53 159 13035

52 126 13161

51 125 13286
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分数 本段人数 累计人数

50 105 13391

49 79 13470

48 91 13561

47 73 13634

46 61 13695

45 40 13735

44 53 13788

43 40 13828

42 44 13872

41 35 13907

40 19 13926

39 27 13953

38 17 13970

37 11 13981

36 17 13998

35 13 14011

34 11 14022

33 11 14033

32 12 14045

31 5 14050

30 7 14057

29 8 14065

28 6 14071

27 3 14074

26 3 14077

25 3 14080

24 6 14086

23 9 14095

22 2 14097

21 5 14102

20 3 14105

19 2 14107

18 4 14111

17 1 14112

16 3 14115

15 2 14117

13 3 14120

12 4 14124

11 3 14127

10 2 14129

8 1 14130

7 1 14131

6 2 14133

5 1 14134

2 1 14135
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